Cleargreen     ®Pure
Setting a New Standard in PVC Tubing for
Blood Collection and Cell and Gene Therapy Processes
Tubing for Advanced Therapies
Cleargreen® Pure is a sustainable, plant derived vinyl material
that is DEHP free, gamma stable, compatible with any aseptic
welder or sealer. It has been extensively studied for its superior
toxicological and physiochemical profile.

Cleargreen®Pure   Tubing for Advanced Therapies
Cleargreen®Pure
Tubing for Advanced Therapies
CPC MicroCNX™ Compatible
Visit our Cleargreen®Pure page for more information.
Note: For missing values, please consult the factory.
Sizing Chart
Part Number ID OD Standard
Length (FT)
Working
Pressure (psi)*
Vacuum
Rating (hg)
Bend
Radius (in)
CGP-032X062-100 1/32” 1/16” 100
CGP-032X093-100 1/32” 3/32” 100
CGP-062X125-100 1/16” 1/8” 100 55 29.5 0.250
CGP-093X156-100 3/32” 5/32” 100 40 29.5 0.375
CGP-118X161-100 .118” .161” 100
CGP-120X170-100 .120” .170” 100”
CGP-125X187-100 1/8” 3/16” 100 30 25 0.333
CGP-125X250-100 1/8” 1/4” 100 55 29.5 0.375
CGP-156X218-100 5/32” 7/32” 100 25 15 0.750
CGP-156X250-100 5/32” 1/4” 100
CGP-187X312-50 3/16” 5/16” 50 40 29.5 0.625
CGP-187X375-50 3/16” 3/8” 50 55 29.5 0.125
CGP-187X437-50 3/16” 7/16” 50 70 29.5 0.750
CGP-250X375-50 1/4” 3/8” 50 30 25 1.000
CGP-250X437-50 1/4” 7/16” 50 45 29.5 0.750
CGP-250X500-50 1/4” 1/2” 50 55 29.5 0.625
CGP-312X437-50 5/16” 7/16” 50 25 15 1.375
CGP-375X500-50 3/8” 1/2” 50 20 10 1.750
CGP-375X562-50 3/8” 9/16” 50 30 25 1.375
CGP-375X625-50 3/8” 5/8” .50” 40 29.5 1.125
CGP-500X625-50 1/2” 5/8” 50 18 6 2.875
CGP-500X687-50 1/2” 11/16” 50 25 15 2.125
CGP-500X750-50 1/2” 3/4” 50 30 25 1.750
CGP-500X1000-50 1/2” 1” 50
CGP-562X750-50 9/16” 3/4” 50 20 10 2.500
CGP-625X875-50 5/8” 7/8” 50 25 15 2.375
CGP-625X1000-50 5/8” 1” 50
CGP-750X1000-50 3/4” 1” 50 20 10 3.250
CGP-750X1062-50 3/4” 1-1/16” 50
CGP-750X1125-50 3/4” 1-1/8” 50
CGP-875X1125-50 7/8” 1-1/8” 50 20 8 4.125
CGP-1000X1125-50 1” 1-1/8” 50
CGP-1000X1250-50 1” 1-1/4” 50 18 5 5.125
Notes
*Safety factor of 5:1 ratio of burst pressure to  working pressure.
Custom package lengths available on request.
Please consult factory.